3,000.00

19,597.00

0.00

2,958.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

61,629.00 3,158.00

April to Date

Earning Deduction

172,564.00

86,282.00

14,378.00

21,000.00

137,179.00

2,290.00

20,706.00

1,400.00

25.00

2,290.00

433,693.00 24,421.00

Net Salary : Rs. 58,471.00 ( Rs. Fifty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy One only )

NPS Percentage

Perdiem Perquisite: - 0

NPS Employer Amount 0.0

Overtime Hrs

PRAN

Weekly Off Hrs

"In case you have any query related to your pay slip or PAN details, please raise a People Solutions Center Request."

Note: All